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NOTES

This drawing is the copyright of looop design. It must not be copied 
or reproduced without written consent. Only figured dimensions are 
to be taken from this drawing. All contractors must visit the site and 
be responsible for taking and checking all dimensions related to the 
works shown on this drawing.

09
/0

6/
20

18
 1

3:
41

:4
9

PPRROOPPOOSSEEDD
  
SSIITTEE

  
PPLLAANN

Project Number

BBAALLEE
  
HHOOUUSSEE,,

  
SSAANNDDEERRSS

  
FFAARRMM

DDRR
  
CC

  
&&

  
JJ
  
RROOBBIINNSSOONN

Checker

156 PL- 200

RNM 06/09/18

Rev Description Date

SANDERS FARM HOUSE

KITCHEN/DINER

LIVING ROOM

VIEWS ACROSS THE 
PADDOCKS

LAWN, UTILITY
DRYING FACILITIES

CURRENT PARKING AREA

drive and PRoW

WOODLAND SHELTERBELT 
(NEIGHBOURIUNG PROERTY)

PASTURE (NEIGHBOURING 
PROPERTY)

VIEWS ACROSS THE 
PADDOCKS

SANDERS FARM GARDEN

BOUNDARY HEDGE

BALE HOUSE REPLACEMENT 
DWELLING
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YARD AND 
STABLES

YARD AND 
STABLES(SEE 
BLOCK PLAN)

HEDGE AND TREE PLANTING ALONG 
NORTH BOUNDARY FOR SCREENING 
AND PRIVACY
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existing sewage 
treatment plant

C

a red line extended to include drive and 
existing sewage treatment plant 180620

FFL +50.70

studio and connecting porch and 75% of 

veranda removed  b 180825

proposed amended footprint

156

c amended proposal 210210


